
Confirmed Theme Sessions & Leaders (looking for others):
 Cenozoic Colorado Plateau Landscape Evolution

Central to Southern Basin and Range Tectonics
Crustal to Upper Mantle structure of the West

Colorado River from Grand Canyon to Gulf of California
Eastern California Shear Zone

Geoscience and Environmental Science Education in the West
Paleoclimate of the Southwest and Future Climate

Paleontology of the Colorado Plateau
Pennsylvanian to Triassic Tectonics of SW Laurentia

Evolving Ideas on the Ancestral Rocky Mountains
Regulated Rivers of the West

Water in Alluvial Basins of the West
In honor of G. Haxel & C. Jacobson: 

Cretaceous to Cenozoic geology of the Mojave to SW Arizona region
In honor of Bennie Troxel: Death Valley

Session in honor of Jon Spencer

Soliciting field trips to:
Colorado Plateau  -  Transition Zone  -  Basin and Range 

 Contacts:
Meeting Chair: Paul.Umhoefer@nau.edu; (928) 523-1637 
Theme Sessions: Nancy.Riggs@nau.edu; RCrow@usgs.gov (Ryan Crow); 
 Dennis.Newell@usu.edu
Field Trips: Michael.E.Smith@nau.edu, Semken@nau.edu (Steve Semken)

2018 GSA Combined Cordilleran &
Rocky Mountain Meeting will be in

Flagstaff, AZ - May 14-17

Join Us in 

beautiful 

Flagstaff! 


